8/18/04

COURT CONTACTS

Omabha Clerk’s Office: 402-661-7444
Omaha Courtroom

Laurie Fitzgerald, Courtroom Deputy 661-7475 Laurie Fizgerald@neb.uscourts.gov
Deb Kalamaja, Relief Courtroom Deputy 661-7463 Deb_Kalamaja@neb.uscourts.gov
Laura Coyle, primary ECRO/courtroom backup 661-7478 Laura Coyle@neb.uscourts.gov

Electronic Submission of Proposed Orders Authorized to be Submitted
NEBmI orders_omaha@neb.uscourts.gov

Intake Specialist
Cheryl M. 661-7444 Cheryl Mason@neb.uscourts.gov

Omaha Case Administrator Assignment of Numbers:
(Corresponds to the Last One or Two Digits of the Bankruptcy Case Number)

Sue M. 1 5 6 661-7467 Sue Moraine@neb.uscourts.gov

Sue S. 2 3 661-7470 Sue_Seiter@neb.uscourts.gov

Jackie 0 4 9 661-7469 Jackie Armstrong@neb.uscourts.gov
Denny 8 57,67,77,87,97 661-7477 Denny_ Christensen@neb.uscourts.gov
Nancy 07,17,27,37, 47 661-7472 Nancy Gerlach@neb.uscourts.gov

Lincoln Clerk’s Office: 402-437-5100 and use the extension listed by the person’s name.
Lincoln Help Desk : Lincoln Area (402) 437-5151 OQutside Lincoln (866) 343-5151

Lincoln Courtroom
Donna Soukup, Courtroom Deputy Extension: 3207 Donna_Soukup@neb.uscourts.gov
Laurie Wells, Courtroom Assistant Extension: 3215 Laurie Wells@neb.uscourts.gov

Electronic Submission of Proposed Orders Authorized to be Submitted
NEBmI orders_lincoln@neb.uscourts.gov

Intake Specialist
Jan Thoman Extension 3200 Jan Thoman@neb.uscourts.gov

Lincoln Case Administrator Assignment of Numbers:
(Corresponds to Last One or Two Digits of Bankruptcy Case Number)

Cindy 2, 4,6 Extension: 3205 Cindy Eucker@neb.uscourts.gov
Laurie W. 0 Extension: 3215 Laurie Wells@neb.uscourts.gov
Elaine 3,8,9 Extension: 3206  Elaine Minner@neb.uscourts.gov

Shannon 1,5,7 Extension: 3219  Shannon_ Prall@neb.uscourts.gov
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